
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:53 PM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Fort Washington Forest Elementary



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:53 PM Page 2 of 3

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Fort Washington Forest Elementary

BUS 875
02:57 PM 1307 WASHINGTON LN

03:00 PM 1401 WASHINGTON LN

03:02 PM 12715 OLD FORT RD

03:04 PM 12711 OLD FORT RD

03:06 PM OLD FORT RD & VAN BUREN DR

03:12 PM 12605 LIVINGSTON RD

03:14 PM 12603 LIVINGSTON RD

03:16 PM 12408 OLD FORT RD

03:20 PM 1309 OLD PISCATAWAY RD

03:22 PM 12217 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 877
03:03 PM CHATSWORTH DR & HATHAWAY CT

03:06 PM 15413 LIVINGSTON RD

03:09 PM HORIZON VIEW PL & LIVINGSTON RD

03:12 PM STRAUSBERG ST & RHONE CT

03:20 PM MANNING ROAD & CARIBBEAN WAY

03:26 PM CASTLE CREEK LN & MADRILLON WAY

03:36 PM MERINO DR AND BARNEY DR

03:41 PM BEECH LN & MAPLE LN

03:57 PM CACTUS HILL RD & OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

04:07 PM 1801 BRYAN POINT RD @ STREET ENTRANCE

04:18 PM LIVINGSTON RD & MANNING RD W

BUS 888
03:09 PM FARMINGTON RD W & FORT TRL

03:18 PM COLDWATER DR & PENDLETON ST

03:21 PM 13002 PISCATAWAY DR

03:25 PM WARBURTON LA AND PEACE DR

BUS 889
03:11 PM APPLECROSS DR & KIDDER RD

03:15 PM BLACKWATER RD AND APPLECROSS DR

03:20 PM 13110 JERVIS ST

03:23 PM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

BUS 890
03:04 PM 1400 OLD PISCATAWAY RD

03:06 PM 12202 OLD FORT RD

03:07 PM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:52:53 PM Page 3 of 3

03:10 PM OLD FORT RD & WINDJAMMER CT

03:18 PM 12300 GALLAHAN RD

03:25 PM GALLAHAN RD & ORCHARD HILL DR (NW)

03:27 PM 12604 GALLAHAN RD

03:34 PM CHALFONT AVE & TAYLOR AVE

03:42 PM CHALFONT AVE AND VENANGO RD

BUS 894
03:08 PM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

03:13 PM WINDBROOK DR AND CHADO RD

BUS 895
03:17 PM 13010 PISCATAWAY RD

03:20 PM GLYNIS RD & JOSEPH DR

03:24 PM PARKER LN & PISCATAWAY RD

03:27 PM 12210 PISCATAWAY RD

03:29 PM 12201 PISCATAWAY RD

03:31 PM 12311 PISCATAWAY RD

03:35 PM LAZY ACRES RD & PISCATAWAY RD

03:37 PM 13100 PISCATAWAY RD

03:47 PM 3701 FLORAL PARK RD (FLORAL PARK @ DRIVEWAY)

03:53 PM LUSBY RIDGE RD & SAINT MARYS VIEW RD

03:56 PM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & WHEEL WRIGHT PL

03:59 PM SAINT MARYS VIEW RD & MEDINAH RIDGE RD


